

ममोस्य मनीष्य (SL)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ममोस्य :- Const of Road From. Mahiyarpur Manihar
pur Pmush Road to Manohar pur Pmush Road
to manohar pur Kela bari musthara tala.

Agreement NO - 60/SBD/20-21

DIVISION

Agreement Value - 65,98,185=00

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

564

~~60~~

11/2/21

Ashwini Kumar, Katar

Est on A/C bill
Abstract of cost

① P/V & fixing of
bench mark pillar

0.80 Km O.V.T. MBD- ②

@ 3897.20 / Km - Rs. 3118.00

② P/V & fixing of
reference pillar

0.80 Km O.V.T. MBD- ②

@ 1794.35 / Km - Rs. 1435.00

③ Clearing and grubbing
road land

0.56 Hect O.V.T. MBD- ①

Continuation

@ 52970.33 / Hect - Rs. 29663.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Construction of embankment with material					
350.775 m ³ O.V.T.MBP-③					
@ 190.57 / m ³ —					Rs. 66847.00
⑤ Construction of USB with ston metal					
300.00 m ³ O.V.T.MBP-③					
@ 2786.84 / m ³ —					Rs. 836052.00
⑥ Providing, laying, spreading and compacting 2RM C.R. III					
225.01 m ³ O.V.T.MBP-④					
@ 3372.71 / m ³ —					Rs. 758893.00
⑦ P/L & fixing of typical mmcsy informatory sign board					
3.0 No. O.V.T.MBP-①					
@ 11001.99 / each —					Rs. 33006.00
⑧ P/L RCC pipe 300 mm dia					
22.5 m O.V.T.MBP-③					
@ 886.01 / m —					Rs. 19935.00

Continuation

C.O.Rs. 1748949.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B. A. P.S.	1748943.00
Add 12 Y. 60 ST —				P.S.	209874.00
Add 14 L. 1055 —				P.S.	17489.00
Add 10 Y. S. fee (+)					
(i) Earth = $350.775 \text{ m}^2 @ 34.81/\text{m}^2$					1221.00
(ii) G.S.B.					
(a) $53 \text{ mm} \times 9.5 \text{ mm} = 180.00 \text{ m}^2 @ 620.62/\text{m}^2$					11171.00
b/ $9.5 \text{ mm} \times 2.36 \text{ mm} = 72.00 \text{ m}^2 @ 514.58/\text{m}^2$					3704.00
(sand)					
c/ $2.36 \text{ mm} = 108.00 \text{ m}^2 @ 236.71/\text{m}^2$					2556.00
(iii) W.B.M.					
(a) $53 \text{ mm} \times 22.4 \text{ mm} = 272.26 \text{ m}^2 @ 511.44$					13924.00
b/ $11.2 \text{ mm} = 54.00 \text{ m}^2 @ 397.73/\text{m}^2$					2148.00

Total Rs. 2011036.00

less 5% as per agg

(-) Rs. 100552.00

Rs. 1910484.00

Samp 05/03/22
At25/2/2022
JC